The PR 6241 series compression S-type load cells are specially designed
for weighing small and medium process vessels and for high-precision
dosing. The PR 6241 is produced entirely from stainless steel. A special
design feature is the combination of ‘real’ shearing force principle and
pendulum support principle for the utmost precision.
Load cell PR 6241 and mounting kits
PR 6041/PR 6043/PR 6044
For the precise weighing of process vessels

Compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class D1 = 0.04%, ex-version
Ordering information
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/12D1 100 kg 940526241121
PR 6241/22D1 200 kg 940526241221
PR 6241/32D1 300 kg 940526241321
PR 6241/52D1 500 kg 940526241521
PR 6241/13D1 1 t 940526241131
PR 6241/23D1 2 t 940526241231
PR 6241/33D1 3 t 940526241331
PR 6241/53D1 5 t 940526241531
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/12D1E 100 kg 940566241121
PR 6241/22D1E 200 kg 940566241221
PR 6241/32D1E 300 kg 940566241321
PR 6241/52D1E 500 kg 940566241521
PR 6241/13D1E 1 t 940566241131
PR 6241/23D1E 2 t 940566241231
PR 6241/33D1E 3 t 940566241331
PR 6241/53D1E 5 t 940566241531
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%, ex-version
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C3 200 kg 940526241227
PR 6241/32C3 300 kg 940526241327
PR 6241/52C3 500 kg 940526241527
PR 6241/13C3 1 t 940526241137
PR 6241/23C3 2 t 940526241327
PR 6241/33C3 3 t 940526241337
PR 6241/53C3 5 t 940526241537
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C3E 200 kg 940566241227
PR 6241/32C3E 300 kg 940566241327
PR 6241/52C3E 500 kg 940566241527
PR 6241/13C3E 1 t 940566241137
PR 6241/23C3E 2 t 940566241327
PR 6241/33C3E 3 t 940566241337
PR 6241/53C3E 5 t 940566241537
Minebea Intec GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205 A
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Phone +49.40.67960.303
Rev. 08/2018
The technical data given serves as a product description only and should not be
understood as guaranteed properties in the legal sense.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
The products and solutions presented in this data sheet make major
contributions in the following sectors:
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C6 = 0.008%
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C6 = 0.008%, ex-version
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C6 200 kg 940526241228
PR 6241/32C6 300 kg 940526241328
PR 6241/52C6 500 kg 940526241528
PR 6241/13C6 1 t 940526241138
PR 6241/23C6 2 t 940526241238
PR 6241/33C6 3 t 940526241338
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C6E 200 kg 940566241228
PR 6241/32C6E 300 kg 940566241328
PR 6241/52C6E 500 kg 940566241528
PR 6241/13C6E 1 t 940566241138
PR 6241/23C6E 2 t 940566241238
PR 6241/33C6E 3 t 940566241338
Mounting kits PR 6041 without constrainer Mounting kits PR 6043 –
MiniFLEXLOCK with integrated constrainer